
 2016-2017 SHAMONA CREEK HOME AND SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
Office/Committee Name Phone Email

Executive Board
President Maria Dennin 610-321-0458 mtpd1969@gmail.com

Vice President Jennifer Faust faust31@verizon.net

Treasurer Ann Durkin 484-872-8419 anndurkin@comcast.net

Secretary Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com

Communications Report to:  President

Directory Nicole Naggy 724-787-8408 nicolenaggy97@gmail.com

Web Site Lisa Huffman 484-459-3107 lisa.huffman@comcast.net

Curriculum Enrichment Report to:  Vice President

Assemblies Megan Murray megan.k.murray@gmail.com

Barnes and Noble Book Fair Christiane Petrillo peterchris@comcast.net

Fundraising
AmazonSmile.com Meredith Roddy meredithroddy@gmail.com

Box Tops Megan Murray megan.k.murray@gmail.com

Dine Around Town Melanie Young

Fun Run Kathryn Gute 610-458-8985 kathryn.gute@gmailcom

Kerri Roberts 484-678-9236 kerri0@yahoo.com

Jacy Briggs 302-494-3278 jacybriggs@hotmail.com

Retailer Rebates (Giant) Megan Murray megan.k.murray@gmail.com

Spring Fair

Food Coordinator

Games Coordinator

Raffle Basket Coordinator

Volunteer Coordinator

Health and Wellness
Fit Fest Santina Stuzman sstutzman@alignedmedicalgroup.com

Health Council Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com

Safe Homes Tara Haarlander 484-919-6604 tmmhaarlander@gmail.com

Helping Hands
5th Grade Service Project Jen Yakupcin mjyak@verizon.net

Beautification Andrea Sexton 484-341-8651 andreabrian530@msn.com

Bulletin Board Kerry Corrigan 610-458-3921 krcorrigan@hotmail.com

Community Service Julie Batenburg jules442@yahoo.com

Lost & Found Stephanie Cannon 610-368-3271 cannonfam98@yahoo.com

Picture Day Tara Haarlander 484-919-6604 tmmhaarlander@gmail.com

Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com

Recess Assistants

Ronald McDonald House Meredith Roddy meredithroddy@gmail.com

School Sign Melissa Bell 610-458-7510 bellmeli74@gmail.com

Vision and Hearing Screening Kathleen Nine-Scott 484-678-8644 kathleenm9@hotmail.com

Staff Appreciation
Michelle Williams michelledermer@yahoo.com

School Spirit      

5th Grade Party Lisa Sheldon lisasheldon2@yahoo.com

Food Truck Night Megan Suhoskey 610-742-3062 Megansuhoskey@verizon.net

Spirit Wear Amy Auker 610-269-2160 acauker@yahoo.com

Variety Show 

Yearbook Maria Dennin 610-321-0458 mtpd1969@gmail.com

Pizza Bingo

Report to: President

Report to:  Vice President

Report to: Treasurer

Report to:  Vice President

Report to: Secretary
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